

DEUTSCH

BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM
Intensiver Dreifach-Antioxidantienkomplex

Die Blast C Antioxidant Cream enthält eine Kombination aus dem intensiven Dreifach-Antioxidantienkomplex und dem Pro Blast System. Mit ihren freien und liposomierten Wirkstoffen wirkt die Creme sowohl an der Autooberfläche als auch in den tiefsten Schichten der Epidermis und entfaltet so eine größere Kraft, Wirksamkeit und Wirkungsdauer.

Dank dieser Kombination wird eine Reduzierung von Falten und Mimiklinien sowie eine Straffung, Revitalisierung und Aufhellung des Gesichts erreicht. Insgesamt wird dadurch eine vorzeitige Alterung verhindert und das Erscheinungsbild und die Gesundheit der Haut verbessert.

Der Dreifach-Antioxidantienkomplex besteht aus liposomiertem und stabilisiertem Vitamin C, liposomierter Ferulasäure und Rhodiola-Extrakt. Dieser Komplex wirkt antioxidativ und verjüngend, regt die Kollagen- und Elastinsynthese an und vereinheitlicht den Teint.

Das Pro Blast System ist eine Kombination aus Probiotika, die die natürliche Fähigkeit der Haut, sich schnell und effektiv zu regenerieren, stärkt, den Zellzusammenhalt durch Verbesserung der Barrierewirkung verbessert, die Haut schützt und den transdermalen Wasserverlust verhindert.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream eignet sich ideal für Haut, die Anzeichen vorzeitiger Alterung zeigt, sowie für alle, die der Hautalterung vorbeugen und ihre Lebens- und Leuchtkraft länger erhalten möchten, um sich länger an einer hervorragenden Gesichtsgesundheit erfreuen zu können.

ANWENDUNG: Die BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM tagsüber vor dem Sonnenschutz auf Gesicht, Hals und Dekolleté auftragen und sanft einmassieren, bis sie vollständig eingezogen ist.

DARREICHUNGSFORM: Tiegel. Volumen 50 ml e 1.69 FL OZ

DERMATOLOGISCH GETESTET

HINWEISE: Für die topische Anwendung. Augenkontakt vermeiden. Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren.

БЪЛГАРСКИ

BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM
Интензивен троен антиоксидантен комплекс

Blast C Antioxidant Cream е комбинация от интензивен троен антиоксидантен комплекс и Pro Blast System. Със своите съставки в свободна липозомна форма действа както на повърхността, така и в най-дълбоките слоеве на епидермиса, като постига по-голяма мощ, ефективност и продължителност на действието си.

В резултат на тази комбинация постигае намаляване на бръчките и на мимическите линии, стегнатост, ревитализция и озаряване на лицето. Накратко, предотвратява се преждевременното състаряване и се подобрява външият вид и здравето на кожата.

Тройният антиоксидантен комплекс се състои от витамин С в стабилизирана липозомна форма, липозомна ферулова киселина и екстракт от родиола. Този комплекс упражнява антиоксидантно и подмладяващо действие, което активира синтеза на колаген и еластин и изравнява тона.

Pro Blast System е коктейл от пробиотици, който засилва естествената способност на кожата да се подновява бързо и ефективно и подобрява клетъчните връзки, като засилва предпазния ефект, защитава кожата и предотвратява трансдермалната загуба на вода.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream е подходяща терапия както за кожа с признаци на преждевременно състаряване, така и за хора, които желаят да предотвратят състаряването, като запазят за по-дълго време жизнеността и сиянието на кожата си, за да продължат да се наслаждават на отлично здраве на лицето си.

НАЧИН НА УПОТРЕБА: Нанасяйте BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM през деня, преди слънцезащитния продукт, върху цялото лице, врата и деколтето с леки масажни движения до пълното му попиване.

РАЗФАСОВКА: Кутия. Обем: 50 мл e 1.69 FL OZ

ДЕРМАТОЛОГИЧНО ИЗПИТАНО

ПРЕДПАЗНИ МЕРКИ: За външна употреба. Избягвайте контакт с очите. Да се държи извън обсега на деца.

ROMÂNĂ

BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM
Complex intensiv triplu antioxidant

Blast C Antioxidant Cream este o combinație între complexul intensiv triplu antioxidant și Pro Blast System. Cu ingredientele active în formă liberă și cu încapsulare lipozomală, acționează la suprafață, cât și în straturile mai profunde ale epidermei, cu o putere, eficiență și durată sporite.

Ca rezultat al acestei combinații se obține o reducere a ridurilor și a liniilor de expresie, și o fermitate, revitalizare și iluminare a tenului. Ceea ce înseamnă prevenirea îmbătrânirii premature și o îmbunătățirea aspectului și a sănătății pielii.

Complexul triplu oxidant este alcătuit din Vitamina C în formă lipozomală și stabilizată, acid ferulic lipozomal și extract de Rhodiola. Acest complex are un efect antioxidant, de întinerire, de activarea sintezei de colagen și elatină, și de uniformizare a tonului.

Pro Blast System este un cocktail de probiotice care stimulează capacitatea naturală a pielii de a se renova în mod rapid și eficient, îmbunătățește coeziunea celulară crescând efectul de barieră naturală, protejând pielea și evitând pierderea transdermică de apă.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream este tratamentul ideal atât pentru pielea cu semne de îmbătrânire prematură, cât și pentru acele persoane care doresc să prevină îmbătrânirea, păstrându-și mai mult timp vitalitatea și luminozitatea pentru a se bucura în continuare de o sănătate excelentă a tenului.

INSTRUCȚIUNI DE UTILIZARE: Aplicați BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM pe timpul zilei, înainte de protecția solară, pe întreaga față, pe gât și decolteu, cu un masaj delicat până la absorbția completă.

PREZENTARE: Borcan. Volum 50 ml e 1.69 FL OZ

TESTAT DERMATOLOGIC

PRECAUȚII: Utilizare topică. A se evita contactul cu ochii. A nu se lăsa la îndemâna copiilor.

POLSKI

BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM
Potrójny intensywny kompleks antyoksydacyjny

Blast C Antioxidant Cream jest połączeniem potrójnego intensywnego kompleksu antyoksydacyjnego oraz Pro Blas System. Dzięki składnikom aktywnym w formie wolnej i liposomalnej, udaje mu się działać zarówno na powierzchni, jak i w najgłębszych warstwach naskórka, co zwiększa jego siłę, skuteczność i czas działania.

W wyniku takiego połączenia uzyskujemy redukcję zmarszczek i linii mimicznych, a także ujędnienie, rewitalizację i rozświetlenie skóry twarzy. Krótko mówiąc, zapobieganie przedczesnemu starzeniu się oraz poprawę wyglądu i zdrowia skóry.

Potrójny kompleks antyoksydacyjny składa się z witaminy C w formie liposomalnej i stabilizowanej, liposomalnego kwasu ferulowego oraz ekstraktu z różańca górskiego. Kompleks ten ma działanie antyoksydacyjne, odmładzające, aktywujące syntezę kolagenu i elastyny oraz ujednolicejące koloryt.

Pro Blast System to koktajl probiotyków, które wzmacniają naturalną zdolność skóry do szybkiej i skutecznej odnowy, poprawiają spójność komórkową poprzez wzmocnienie funkcji bariery ochronnej, chronią skórę i zapobiegają transdermalnej utracie wody.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream to idealna pielęgnacja dla skóry z oznakami przedczesnego starzenia, jak również dla osób chcących zapobiegać jej starzeniu się skóry, zachowując na dłużej jej vitalność i świetlistość, aby nadal cieszyć się doskonałą kondycją skóry twarzy.

SPOSÓB UŻYCIA: Nakładać BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM w ciągu dnia, pod krem z ochroną przeciwsłoneczną, na skórę całej twarzy, szyi i dekoltu, delikatnie masując aż do całkowitego wchłonięcia.

OPAKOWANIE: Słoiczek. Objętość 50 ml e 1.69 FL OZ

PRODUKT TESTOWANY DERMATOLOGICZNIE

ŚRODKI OSTROŻNOŚCI: Do stosowania miejscowego. Unikać kontaktu z oczami. Przechowywać poza zasięgiem dzieci.

SVENSKA

BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM
Intensivt trippel antioxidantkomplex

Blast C Antioxidant Cream är en kombination av det intensiva trippla antioxidantkompleket och Pro Blast System. Den verkar både på de ytliga och djupare lagren av epidermis och ger en mer potent, effektiv och långvarig verkan. Den är formulerad med både fria och liposomal aktiva komponenter.

Rynkor och uttryckslinjer minskar som ett resultat av denna blandning, och ansiktet blir fastare, vitaliserat och strålande. I ett nötskal kan man säga att den bromsar åldrandeprocessen och förbättrar hudens hälsa och utseende.

Det trippla antioxidantkompleket innehåller stabiliserat liposomal C-vitamin, liposomal ferulasyra och rhodiolaextrakt. Denna förening har antioxidativa och förnygrande egenskaper, samt främjar kollagen- och elastinsyntesen och jämnar ut huden.

Pro Blast System är en probiotisk cocktail som förbättrar cellkohesionen för att förbättra barriäreffekten, skydda huden och minimera transepidermal vattenförlust genom att öka hudens naturliga förmåga att reparera sig själv snabbt och effektivt.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream är en fantastisk behandling för hud som visar tecken på för tidigt åldrande, samt för dem som vill förebygga ålderstecken genom att behålla hudens livfullhet och lyster längre och bevara en god ansiktshälsa.

APPLICERING: Applicera BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM på ansikte, hals och dekolletage på morgonen, gnugga försiktigt tills den absorberats helt och hållet och applicera sedan solskydd.

PRESENTATION: Pot. Volym: 50ml e 1.69 FL OZ

DERMATOLOGISKT TESTAD

FÖRSIKTIGHETSÅTGÄRDER: Topisk användning. Undvik att den kommer i kontakt med ögonen. Förvaras oåtkomligt för barn.

TÜRKÇE

BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM
Yoğun üçlü antioksidan kompleksi

Blast C Antioxidant Cream, yoğun üçlü antioksidan kompleksinin ve Pro Blast System'in birleşimidir. Serbest ve lipozomal formdaki aktif bileşenleri ile epidermisin hem yüzeyine hem de daha derin katmanlarına büyük bir güç, verimlilik ve aktivite süresi uygulayarak etki gösterir.

Bu kombinasyonun bir sonucu olarak, kırışıklıkların ve ifade çizgilerinin azalmasını ve yüzün sıklaşmasını, canlanmasını ve aydınlanmasını sağlıyoruz. Sonuç olarak, erken yaşlanmanın önlenmesini ve cildin görünümünde ve sağlığında iyileşme sağlıyoruz.

Üçlü antioksidan kompleks, lipozomal ve stabilize forma bulunan C Vitamini, lipozomal ferulik asit ve rhodiola (altın kök) özünden oluşur. Bu kompleks; antioksidan, güçleştirici etki, kolajen ve elastin sentezini aktive edici ve ton birleştirici etki gösterir.

Pro Blast System, cildin doğal kapasitesini, hızlı ve etkili bir şekilde yenileme yeteneğini geliştiren, bariyer etkisini iyileştiren, cildi koruyan ve transdermal su kaybını önleyerek hücre uyumunu geliştiren bir probiyotik kokteyildir.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream, yüzlerindeki mükemmel sağlıklı görünüşün tadını çıkarmaya devam etmek adına hem erken yaşlanma belirtileri gösteren ciltler, hem de yaşlanmayı önlemek isteyen kişiler için, yüzün canlılığını ve ışıltısını uzun süre koruyan ideal bir tedavidir.

KULLANIM ŞEKLİ: BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM'i gün boyunca güneş kreminden önce tüm yüze, boyun ve dekolteye tamamen emilinceye kadar nazıkçe masaj yaparak uygulayın.

TANITIM: Kavanoz. Hacim 50 ml e 1.69 FL OZ

DERMATOLOJİK OLARAK TEST EDİLMİŞTİR

ÖNLEMLER: Hariçen kullanılır. Gözlerle temasından kaçının. Çocukların erişemeyeceği yerlerde saklayınız.

عربي

BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM
مركب ثلاثي مكثف مضاد للأكسدة

يتكون المركب الثلاثي Blast C Antioxidant Cream المكثف المضاد للأكسدة و Pro Blast System. بفضل مكوناته الفعالة في شكل حر وشحمي، فإنه قادر على العمل على الطبقة السطحية والطبقات العميقة من البشرة، وبالتالي يعمل بقوة وكفاءة أكبر وتزيد مدة نشاطه.

ونتيجة لهذا المزيج تقل التجاعيد وخطوط التعبير، ويصبح الوجه مشدودًا وتزيد حيويته وإشراقه. باختصار، فإنه يمنع الشيخوخة المبكرة ويحسن مظهر الجلد وصحته.

يتكون المركب الثلاثي المضاد للأكسدة من فيتامين C في شكل شحمي ومستقر وحمض الفريوليك الشحمي وخلاصة الروديولا. هذا المركب له تأثير مضاد للأكسدة ويعيد الشباب للبشرة وينشط تخليق الكولاجين والإيلاستين ويوحد لون البشرة.

Pro Blast System عبارة عن مزيج من المعينات الحيوية التي تعزز القدرة الطبيعية للبشرة على تجديد نفسها بسرعة وفعالية ويحسن تماسك الخلايا، مما يحسن تأثير الحاجز ويحمي البشرة ويمنع فقدان الماء عبر الجلد.

يعتبر Blast C Antioxidant Cream علاجًا مثاليًا للبشرة التي تظهر عليها علامات الشيخوخة المبكرة، وللأشخاص الذين يرغبون في منع الشيخوخة، والحفاظ على حيوية بشرتهم وإشراقها لفترة أطول يظلوا منتمتين بصحة ممتازة على وجوههم.


طريقة الاستخدام: يوضع BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM على الوجه والرقة ومنطقة أعلى الصدر، ويُدلك بلطف حتى يتم امتصاصه بالكامل.

العينة: علبه. الحجم 50 مل e 1.69 أونصة سائلة الاحتياطات: للاستخدام الموضوعي. تجنب ملامسته للعينين. يُحفظ بعيدًا عن متناول الأطفال.

ATACHE
DERMATOLOGICAL CARE

CVITAL

ATACHE
DERMATOLOGICAL CARE

	BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM	
	Complejo intensivo triple antioxidante	
	Intensive triple antioxidant complex	
	Triple complexe antioxydant intensif	
	Complexo triplu antioxidant intensivo	
Laboratorios ATACHE C/ Sagitario, 14 -03006- Alicante Especialidades Farmacéuticas CENTRUM, S.A. (SPAIN) - MADE IN SPAIN		
	Asacpharma	
www.atache.com		www.atache.com

ESPAÑOL
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>Complejo intensivo triple antioxidante</div>

Blast C Antioxidant Cream es una combinación del complejo intensivo triple antioxidante y del Pro Blast System. Con sus activos en forma libre y liposomada, logra actuar tanto en la superficie como en las capas más profundas de la epidermis, ejerciendo una mayor potencia, eficacia y duración de su actividad.

Como resultado de esta combinación conseguimos una reducción de las arrugas y las líneas de expresión, y una firmeza, revitalización e iluminación del rostro. En definitiva, una prevención del envejecimiento prematuro y una mejora de la apariencia y salud de la piel.

El complejo triple antioxidante se compone de Vitamina C en forma liposomada y estabilizada, ácido ferúlico liposomado y extracto de rhodiola. Este complejo ejerce un efecto antioxidante, rejuvenecedor, activador de la síntesis de colágeno y elastina y unificador del tono.

Pro Blast System es un cóctel de probióticos que potencian la capacidad natural de la piel de renovarse rápida y eficazmente, mejora la cohesión celular mejorando el efecto barrera, protegiendo la piel y evitando la pérdida transdérmica de agua.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream es un tratamiento idóneo tanto para pieles que muestran signos de envejecimiento prematuro, como para aquellas personas que desean prevenir el envejecimiento, manteniendo más tiempo su vitalidad y luminosidad para seguir disfrutando de una excelente salud en su rostro.

MODO DE EMPLEO: Aplicar BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM durante el día, antes del protector solar, por todo el rostro, cuello y escote, masajeando suavemente hasta su completa absorción.

PRESENTACIÓN: Tarro. Volumen 50 ml € 1.69 FL OZ

DERMATOLÓGICAMENTE TESTADO

PRECAUCIONES: Uso tópico. Evitar el contacto con los ojos. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños.

ENGLISH
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>Intensive triple antioxidant complex</div>

Blast C Antioxidant Cream is a combination of the intensive triple antioxidant complex and Pro Blast System. Formulated with free and liposomal active ingredients, it acts on both the superficial and deeper layers of the epidermis, providing a more powerful, effective and longer-lasting action.

As a result of this combination, wrinkles and expression lines are reduced, and the face is firmed, revitalised and radiant. In short, it prevents premature ageing and improves the health and appearance of the skin.

The triple antioxidant complex contains stabilised liposomal Vitamin C, liposomal ferulic acid and rhodiola extract. This complex has an antioxidant and rejuvenating effect, while also activating collagen and elastin synthesis and evening the skin tone.

Pro Blast System is a cocktail of probiotics that boosts the skin's natural ability to renew itself quickly and effectively, and increases cell cohesion to improve the barrier effect, protect the skin and prevent transepidermal water loss.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream is an ideal treatment for skin with signs of premature ageing and for people wanting to prevent the signs of ageing skin, maintaining its vitality and radiance for longer to continue enjoying excellent facial health.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Apply BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM in the morning over your face, neck and décolleté, massaging gently until fully absorbed, followed by your sunscreen.

PRESENTATION: Pot. Volume: 50ml € 1.69 FL OZ

DERMATOLOGICALLY TESTED

WARNINGS: Topical use. Avoid contact with the eyes. Keep out of the reach of children.

FRANÇAIS
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>Complexe intensif triple antioxydant</div>

Blast C Antioxidant Cream est une combinaison du complexe intensif triple antioxydant et du Pro Blast System. Grâce à ses principes actifs sous forme libre et liposomée, il parvient à agir aussi bien sur la surface que dans les couches les plus profondes de l'épiderme, en exerçant une puissance, une efficacité et une durée de son activité plus importantes.

Cette combinaison permet de réduire les rides et les lignes d'expression, et redonne au visage fermeté, revitalisation et éclat. En définitive, une prévention du vieillissement prématuré et une amélioration de l'aspect et de la santé de la peau.

Le complexe triple antioxydant se compose de vitamine C sous forme liposomée et stabilisée, d'acide férulique liposomé et d'un extrait de rhodiole. Ce complexe exerce un effet antioxydant, rajeunissant, activateur de la synthèse de collagène et d'élastine, et unificateur du teint.

Pro Blast System est un cocktail de probiotiques qui renforce la capacité naturelle de la peau à se renouveler rapidement et efficacement, améliore la cohésion cellulaire et l'effet de barrière, en protégeant la peau et en prévenant la perte d'eau transdermique.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream est un traitement idéal pour les peaux qui présentent des signes de vieillissement prématuré, ainsi que pour les personnes qui souhaitent prévenir le vieillissement, en conservant plus longtemps leur vitalité et leur luminosité, afin de continuer à arborer un visage en pleine santé.

MODE D'EMPLOI : Appliquer BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM le matin, avant la crème solaire, sur l'ensemble du visage, du cou et du décolleté, en massant doucement jusqu'à absorption complète.

PRÉSENTATION : Pot. Volume 50 ml € 1.69 FL OZ

TESTÉ DERMATOLOGIQUEMENT

PRÉCAUTIONS : Usage topique. Éviter tout contact avec les yeux. Tenir hors de portée des enfants.

ITALIANO
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>Compleso intensivo triplo antiossidante</div>

Blast C Antioxidant Cream è una combinazione del complesso intensivo triplo antiossidante e di Pro Blast System. Con i suoi principi attivi in forma libera e liposomiale riesce ad agire sia in superficie che negli strati più profondi dell'epidermide, esercitando maggiore potenza, efficacia e durata della sua attività.

Come risultato di questa combinazione otteniamo una riduzione delle rughe e dei segni d'espressione, e una compattezza, rivitalizzazione e illuminazione del viso. In breve, una prevenzione dell'invecchiamento precoce e un miglioramento dell'aspetto e della salute della pelle.

Il triplo complesso antiossidante è composto da vitamina C in forma liposomiale e stabilizzata, acido ferulico liposomiale ed estratto di rodiola. Questo complesso esercita un effetto antiossidante, ringiovanente, attivando la sintesi di collagene ed elastina e unificando il tono.

Pro Blast System è un cocktail di probiotici che potenziano la naturale capacità della pelle di rinnovarsi rapidamente ed efficacemente, migliora la coesione cellulare, migliorando l'effetto barriera, proteggendo la pelle e prevenendo la perdita d'acqua transdermica.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream è un trattamento ideale sia per la pelle che mostra segni di invecchiamento precoce, sia per chi vuole prevenire l'invecchiamento, mantenendo la propria vitalità e luminosità più a lungo per continuare a godere di un'ottima salute sul viso.

MODO D'USO: Applicare BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM durante il giorno, prima della protezione solare, su tutto il viso, collo e décolleté, massaggiando delicatamente fino a completo assorbimento.

PRESENTAZIONE: Vasetto. Volume 50 ml € 1.69 FL OZ

DERMATOLOGICAMENTE TESTATO

PRECAUZIONI: Uso topico. Evitare il contatto con gli occhi. Mantenerne fuori dalla portata di bambini.

РУССКИЙ
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>Интенсивный тройной антиоксидантный комплекс</div>

Крем Blast C Antioxidant Cream — это сочетание интенсивного тройного антиоксидантного комплекса и системы Pro Blast System. Благодаря активным ингредиентам в свободной и липосомной форме, крем работает как на поверхности, так и в самых глубоких слоях эпидермиса, что увеличивает его силу, эффективность и продолжительность действия.

В результате такого воздействия уменьшаются морщины, в том числе мимические, а кожа лица становится более упругой, свежей и сияющей. В конечном итоге это приводит к предотвращению преждевременного старения и улучшению внешнего вида и здоровья кожи.

Тройной антиоксидантный комплекс состоит из витамина C в липосомной и стабилизированной форме, липосомальной феруловой кислоты и экстракта родиолы. Комплекс обладает антиоксидантным, омолаживающим, активизирующим синтез коллагена и эластина и выравнивающим тон действиям.

Pro Blast System — это коктейль пробиотиков, который стимулирует естественную способность кожи к быстрому и эффективному обновлению, улучшает барьерную функцию клеток кожи за счет их лучшего сцепления, защищая кожу и предотвращая трансдермальную потерю воды.

Blast C Antioxidant Cream — идеальное средство как для борьбы с признаками преждевременного старения, так и для профилактики старения, которое позволяет коже дольше сохранять жизненную силу и сияние и наслаждаться превосходным здоровьем.

СПОСОБ ПРИМЕНЕНИЯ: Нанести крем BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM в течение дня мягкими массажными движениями до полного впитывания на все лицо, шею и декольте до солнцезащитного крема.

УПАКОВКА: Банка. Объем 50 мл € 1.69 FL OZ

ДЕРМАТОЛОГИЧЕСКИ ПРОВЕРЕНО

МЕРЫ ПРЕДОСТОРОЖНОСТИ: Для наружного применения. Избегать попадания в глаза. Хранить в недоступном для детей месте.

PORTUGUÊS
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>Complexo intensivo triplo antioxidante</div>

O Blast C Antioxidant Cream consiste numa combinação do complexo intensivo triplo antioxidante e do Pro Blast System. Com os seus ingredientes ativos na forma livre e lipossomada, consegue atuar tanto na superfície como nas camadas mais profundas da epiderme, exercendo uma maior potência, eficácia e duração da sua atividade.

Como resultado desta combinação, conseguimos uma redução das rugas e das linhas de expressão, bem como a firmeza, revitalização e iluminação do rosto. Em suma, a prevenção do envelhecimento precoce a melhoria do aspeto e da saúde da pele.

O complexo triplo antioxidante é composto por Vitamina C na forma lipossomada e estabilizada, ácido ferúlico lipossomado e extracto de Raiz de Ouro. Este complexo exerce um efeito antioxidante, rejuvenescedor, ativador da síntese do colagénio e da elastina e unificante da tez.

O Pro Blast System é um cocktail de probióticos que potenciam a capacidade natural da pele de se renovar rápida e eficazmente, aumenta a coesão celular, melhorando o efeito barreira, protegendo a pele e evitando da perda transdérmica da água.

O Blast C Antioxidant Cream é um tratamento adequado tanto para peles que mostram sinais de envelhecimento precoce, como para as pessoas que pretendem prevenir o envelhecimento, prolongando a sua vitalidade e luminosidade para continuar a usufrutar de uma excelente saúde do rosto.

MODO DE UTILIZAÇÃO: Aplicar o BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM durante o dia, antes do protetor solar, por todo o rosto, pescoço e decote, massajando suavemente até absorver completamente.

APRESENTAÇÃO: Bolião. Volume 50 ml € 1,69 FL OZ

DERMATOLOGICAMENTE TESTADO

PRECAUÇÕES: Uso tópico. Evitar o contacto com os olhos. Manter fora do alcance das crianças.

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΑ
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>Εντατικό σύμπλεγμα τριπλής αντιοξειδωτικής δράσης</div>

Η Blast C Antioxidant Cream αποτελεί συνδυασμό του εντατικού συμπλέγματος τριπλής αντιοξειδωτικής δράσης και του Pro Blast System. Χάρη στα ευεύθερα και λιποσωμακά ενεργά συστατικά της, ενεργεί τόσο στην επιφάνεια όσο και στα πιο βαθιά στρώματα της επιδερμίδας εξασφαλίζοντας ισχυρότερη και αποτελεσματικότερη δράση μεγαλύτερης διάρκειας.

Ο συνδυασμός αυτός έχει ως αποτέλεσμα τη μείωση των ρυτίδων και των γραμμών έκφρασης, ενώ χαρίζει σφιγγήλο, αναζωογονημένο και λαμπερό πρόσωπο. Με λίγα λόγια, επιτυγχάνεται πρόληψη της πρόωρης γήρανσης και βελτίωση της όψης και της υγείας του δέρματος.

Το σύμπλεγμα τριπλής αντιοξειδωτικής δράσης αποτελείται από βιταμίνη C σε λιποσωμακή και σταθεροποιημένη μορφή, λιποσωμακό φερουλικό οξύ και εκχύλισμα ροδιόλας. Το σύμπλεγμα έχει αντιοξειδωτική και αναζωογονητική δράση, ενεργοποιεί τη σύθεση κολλαγόνου και ελαστίνης και χαρίζει ομοιόμορφο τόνο στην επιδερμίδα.

Pro Blast System είναι ένα κοκτέιλ προβιοτικών που ενδυναμώνουν τη φυσική ικανότητα γρήγορης και αποτελεσματικής ανάλφασης του δέρματος και βελτιώνουν την κυτταρική συνοχή, με τρόπο που ενισχύει τη λειτουργία του φραγμού, προστατεύει το δέρμα και εμποδίζει τη διαδερμική απώλεια νερού.

Η Blast C Antioxidant Cream αποτελεί ιδανική θεραπεία τόσο για δέρματα που εμφανίζουν σημάδια πρόωρης γήρανσης όσο και για όσους επιθυμούν να προλάβουν τη γήρανση και να διατηρήσουν για περισσότερο τη ζωτικότητα και τη λάμψη τους, συγχίζοντας να απολαμβάνουν ένα πρόσωπο που σφύζει από υγεία.

ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΧΡΗΣΗΣ: Εφαρμόστε την BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM κατά τη διάρκεια της ημέρας, πριν από την αντιλιακή προστασία σας, σε ολόκληρο το πρόσωπο, τον λαϊμό και το ντεκολτέ, κάνοντας απαλό μασάζ έως ότου απορροφηθεί τελείως.

ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ: Βαζάκι. Όγκος 50 ml € 1,69 FL OZ

ΔΕΡΜΑΤΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΓΜΕΝΟ

ΠΡΟΦΥΛΑΞΙΣ: Τοπική χρήση. Αποφύγετε την επαφή με τα μάτια. Να διατηρείται μακριά από παιδιά.

汉语
BLAST C ANTIOXIDANT CREAM <div>三合一高效抗氧化面霜</div>

Blast C Antioxidant Cream 结合了三重抗氧化成分与Pro Blast System。所含活性成分以游离和脂质形式存在，能够同时作用于皮肤表面和更深层面，高效赋能滋养肌肤，延长作用时间。

它能有效减少皱纹和表情纹，提升肌肤紧致度，重现活力与光泽。可以预防皮肤过早衰老，改善肌肤状态和健康。

三合一抗氧化成分含有稳定的脂质体维生素C、游离和脂质形式的阿魏酸，以及红景天提取物。这些活性成分具有高效抗氧化能力，为肌肤注入年轻动力，促进激活胶原蛋白和弹性蛋白的合成，匀润肤色。

Pro Blast System是一种鸡尾酒式的益生菌组合，能够增强皮肤进行快速有效自我更新的能力，通过改善屏障效应提高细胞间的凝聚力，为皮肤提供保护并防止皮肤中的水分流失。

Blast C Antioxidant Cream 适用于皮肤出现早衰迹象以及希望预防肌肤衰老的人群，帮助他们更加持久地保持肌肤的活力和光泽，有效保持面部肌肤健康。

使用方法： 在白天使用防晒霜之前，将 Blast C Antioxidant Cream 涂抹于脸部、颈部和胸口，轻轻按摩直至完全吸收。

产品规格：容量50ml € 1.69FL OZ

经过皮肤测试

注意事项：仅限外用。避免与眼睛接触。请放置在儿童接触不到的地方。